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Varumärke:

Artikel nr:

EAN:

Antal/förp:

Vikt (kg):

Längd (CM) :

Bredd (CM):

Höjd (CM):

TURTLE WAX LÅSSPRAY M. OLJA 40ML
Tinar snabbt upp och smörjer frusna lås .

1. Spraya i låset. 2. Vänta någon minut. 3. Lås upp.

Turtle Wax

305

7314890003052

12

0,022

3,400

3,400

9,800


